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§F LS LS LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubl Ave | #01-2% Paya Ubl Industrial Park. Singapore 408833

- TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6255 4315

Reg. No 19960T188R GST Reg. No 13-8607T158-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Rel CC4/EQI18018188/Uub3
oWk B A
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Dale 08-10-2018
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110
Code  EQI
1i Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. XD 5607L Veh. Inspected SLS 13T1E
Policy No. Coverage (§) 000
Claim No. Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date os/o2018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer = Steering
Brakes Meodification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Frant Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4, Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date  03/10/2018 Inspection Date 08/10/2018
Survey held at PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTELTD
NO. 1 KAKI BURIT AVEG
#02-48/50 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883
S5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




R LY
- ] Ciodveiitants
i, a5 Foiw L Compnny Reglatration Mo 190G0T1RER

SPUREANE 1 oS0E-25 PAYVA UREISTMSTHIAL PARK, SINGAMRE 3085951 TEL 063 62563561 FAN P RIS VEE

Your ref: To Be Advised
Our ref; CC4/EQIIB018168/Uub3 Date: 16102018

The Motor Clinms Department

M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Dear SirfMadam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SLS1371E
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the mspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 08102018
at the premises of M/s _Progressive Auto Ple Lid and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount (5% 771632
Revised Estimate Amoum : 5% 4,100.00
“Check” Items Amount ] -
Market Value : 5% -
LTA Reimbursement Value 5% -
Neit Value : 5% -
Description of Damage: r————
The vehicle sustained damages at the - EEEF,% -
Rear portion e )
EE T

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consisient
Estimuted normal period For repairs: -1 dayy

Yours faithfully,

KALVIN ANG
Licensed Appraiser



PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE LTD

SO0 RARIHURTT AVENUE 6 s02-48 50 ALUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKTT SINGAPORE 417883
TEL: 6544 4620 FAX 6844 4625 Emal climmsprogressiveautn ag _J f_:;
GST2007T12508F ROB NO 00T | 2500 ,x’

o %f//
A/évv
Vi

# A0

+
-ﬁ,L/M

M/S:  EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
22 GEMMILL LANE Estimate No:  ESTOMOT16
SINGAPORLE 069257 Dane: (16 Oct 2018
Policy No: DMPPHQ1B-006169
TEL: 6223 9433 FAX: 6224 3903 Veh Reg No SLSI3TIE
ATTN:  Motor Clmim Depanmemt Make'Model: HYUNDAI ELANTRA
Your Refl No: SLS1371E Chassis No. KMHDE41CMILIS42TT]
Claim Type: Third Party Engine No: C4FGHUTTRSS4
Accident Date:  03-10-2018 Reg. Date: (9-09-2017
TP Veh Reg No: XDS60TL
Estimate Repair Cost For Vehicle No :SLS1371E PAGE 12
Description U/Price  Quantity List Price Amount
5§ 55
SLSI3TIE HYUNDAI ELANTRA
List Price 1
| ReawrBoot[ud /0¥ Aedgao 152000 LPC AR~
2 Rear Boot Lock T 1390000 |1 PC < 139.00_—
3 Rear Boot Lock Catch A 36,0000 |1 PC 36.00.x
4  Rear Boot Rubber Ty 129.0000 1 PC 129.00 —
5 Rear Boot Emblem (Elantra) Aen  ¥8.0000 1 PC 4800 —
i Hear Boot Emblein (5] 2000000 1 PC 20000 -~
7 Rear Boor Centre Logo Agc 390000 1 PC 39.00.~
B Hear Bom Hinge A 1110000 2 PC 222.00 X
9 Rear Boor Reflecior Lamp Coe  J3L0000 2 PC 662.00 —
10 Rear Boot Lock Handle Sensor A« 1800000 I PC 180,00 &
11 Rear Boot limer Cover Board A= 189.0000 | PC 189.00 &
12 Rear Boot Inner Cover Board Clipse A 5.5000 8 PC 44.00 &
13 Rear Tail Lamp off CAQ 3820000 2 PC 764,00 1
14 Rear Tail Lamp Clipse 1 8.0000 2 PC 16.00 &
15 Rear End Panel 2 4010000 | PC 49100 e
16 Rear End Panel Top Garnish A2 RURO00 | PC 6980
17 Rear End Panel Top Gamish Clipse A7 5.5000 3PC 16,50 X
IR Rear Spare Tyre Cover Board “A14 310000 | PC 100X
19 Reur Bumper e 4505000 | PC 459 50
20 Rear Bumper Reinforcement 3205000 | PC 32950
21 BRear Bumper Side Retainer slA, 41,0000 2 PC B2 .00 =
22 Rear Bumper Lower Pad Eﬁ/hﬂ’-ﬁ‘ 280,1000 I PC 28010
23 Rear Bumper Clipse. A 5.5000 10 PC 55.00 «—
24 Rear Number Plate Lamp A4 280000 2 PC 56.00 X Y|
6. 220,40
Less 20%, 1.244 08 497632
Special Net
25 Rear Number Plate S(,  s00000 | PC soo0 ¥ O
26 Rear Bumper Sensor QM 30,0000 I PC w0000 490
350,00 350,00



PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE LTD

N T AKT BLRIT AVENLUTE & sii248 50 AUTTORAY @ KAKI HUKTT SINGAPURE 417543
TEL fiRdd 4620 FAX A4 4625 Email clobmsil progressiveauo sg
GST 20T 2409E ROB SO 2007 | 24w

M/S: EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
22 GEMMILL LANE Estimate No:  ESTO0D0OT16
SINGAPORE 069257 Dhate: 06 Ot 2018
Policy No: DMPPHQ18-006169
TEL: 62239433 FAN: 6224 3903 Veh Reg No: SLS13TIE
ATTN:  Motor Clam Department MuakeModel:  HYUNDAI ELANTRA
Your Ref No: SLSI1371E Chassis No: KMHDS41CMIUE4277]
Claim Type: Third Party Engine No: G4FGHUTTRIS
Accident Date:  03-10-2018 Reg Date: 09-09-2017
TP Veh Reg No: XDS607L
Estimate Repair Cost For Vehicle No :SLSI37T1E PAGE22
Description UiPrice Quantity List Price Amount
Ss Ss
Labour
27 Panel Beating [ 200,000 | C 1.200,00 6’ Pt
2% Check Winng LRIV I ™ w0 2o
20 Rust Proofing S0 (e 200 £ 5
3 To Remove & Replace Bumper Sensor S0.00040 I " 000 {42
3] Spray Punting Q50 100 | PC aa0 ﬂﬂdﬂ‘t

230000 216000

Toeal 5% 771632
TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SINTEEN AND CENTS THIRTY TWO ONLY

For PROGRESSIVE AUTO - LT
Proeressive Auto Pte Lt
o | Kakl Bukil Ave & Autobay

BT ANA] Singapore 41 T1E] J{! " Lf

EXD Fax: GR448625
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‘> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Mehicle Owner Particulars
Ohwner 10 Type:

Orwerer 1D

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Wetcle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date
ehicle Make

Vehicle Modsl

Primary Colour
Manufacturing Year

Engine No

Chassis Mo

tfamimum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Originadl Registration Date:
First Registration Date
Transter Count

Actual ARF Pa:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility

PARF Eligibility Explry Date
PARF Rebate Amount
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date

COE Category:

COE Periodl Years)

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amaunt

Total Rebate Amount

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 Oct 2018

Business
HTTIW

SLS1371E

Mo

04 0ct 2018

HYUNDAI

ELANTRAAD 14 GLSAT
Hlue

2017

G4FGHUT 78554
KMHDB41CMIUS42771
Y3 BRW (125bhp)
$12474.00

09 Sep 2017

09 Sep 2017

[}

$12467400

Yes
08 Sep 2027
$9.505.00

08 Sep 2027

A - Carupto 1800ce & F7kW | 130bhp)
10

£42 900000

$38.300,00

$47.805.00

OK
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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Justin Wong <justinwongi@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 5 October 2018 2:54 PM

To: assignments

Cc sur@lkkauto.com

Subject: FW. ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 1371 E & XD 5607 L ON 03/10/18 ALONG TPE IN

BETWEEN PUNGGOL TOWARDS CHANGI AT ABOUT 0805 HOUR

266m@ 51018
Dear LKK, Puson@ [ﬂm%

Kindly assist with PRS and DS for this matter. \\'!h;t[l 'ln

Thank you.

Regards,
Justin Wong
Executive | Claims

EQ Insurance Company Limited
5> Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6496 9115 | tel 656223 9433 ext 115 | fax 65 6223 4190

WWWwW.Bginsurance.com.sg

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify t.

From: Progressive Auto [mailto:claims@progressiveauto.sg]

Sent: Friday, October 5, 2018 2:44 PM

To: Justin Wong <justin.wong@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 1371 E & XD 5607 L ON 03/10/18 ALONG TPE IN BETWEEN PUNGGOL
TOWARDS CHANGI AT ABOUT 0805 HOUR

Dear Justin,
Kindly be informed that we choose No,6 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mandy Sin

Progressive auto Pte Ltd
No 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6
AutoBay #02-48/50
Singapore 417883

Tel: 6844 4620



Fax:6844 4625

"EMAIL DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this email communication is confidential.
You should only read, disclose, re-transmit, copy, distribute, act in
reliance on or commercialize the information if vou are authorized to do
so. If you are not the intended recipient of this email communication,
please notify the sender by replying to the email and destroy any
electronic or paper copy of this message.

Any views expressed in this email communication are those of the
individual sender. Progressive Auto Pte. Ltd. does not represent, warrant
or guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been
maintained or that the communication is free of errors, virus or
interference.

Progressive Auto Pte. Ltd. asserts copyright in respect to this email
including any attachment. No part may be reproduced by any process or
for any purpose without prior written permission.

On Fri, Oct 5, 2018 at 2:18 PM Justin Wong <justin.wong(@eqinsurance.com.sg> wrote:

Without Prejudice
Save As To Costs
Dear Mandy,

For future pre repair survey request, please email to eqiprs@eqinsurance com.sg

We refer to your email on PRI dated today.
We shall be appointing our surveyor to attend to the pre-repair survey of your client’s vehicle.

Below is a list of motor surveyors in our panel, Please revert within 2 working days if you agree or have any
objections to the appointment of any of the motar surveyors. If we do not hear from you, you are deemed to have
agreed to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors listed by us. Alternatively, please specify one or more of
our proposed motor surveyors to the said assignment.

1) AJAX Inspection Services Pte Ltd 2) Automobile Inspection Services
Pte Ltd
Tel: 6255 0808
Tel: 6286 0155
Fax: 68499155
Fax: 6284 1539
Contact Person: Sophia
3] LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd 4) Priority Services




L.B.S. Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Tel: 6281 6690 / 62832866
Fax: 62B1 B748

Contact Person: Amy/ Grace

Tel: 62934822

Fax: 62963283

Contact Person: Sharon

5] RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Tel: 67486076
Fax: 67480361

Contact Person: Elson/Elgene

6) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Tel: 6256-3561

Fax: 6741-4108

7) Kelvin Automotive Appraising Services
Tel: 81825263
Fax: 67461148

Contact Person: Kelvin

8) Automotive Appraiser &
Surveying Services

Tel: 96623655
Fax: 67655662

Contact Person: Mr Chee

9) JP Knights Pte Ltd

Tel: 63450068

Fax: 63445328

10) Appraisals Associates Pte Ltd
Tel : 67472822
Fax: 67470070

Contact Person: Jasmine

11) Infiniti Appraisal Service
Tel: S009 9001 , 96684818
Fax: 6458 7432

Contact Person: Cedric / Edward

If you object to all the motor surveyors as proposed by us, please provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors
whom you consider as suitable to appoint for our consideration, We shall revert to you within 2 working days.

Meanwhile, we reserve our rights on Post-Repair Inspection, kindly contact us or our appointed surveyor
before you return your client's vehicle to him/her.
3



Regards,
* "Justin Wong
Executive | Claims

EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6496 9115 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 115 | fax 65 6223 4190

WWW.eginsura nce.com.sg

I ]

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify

From: Progressive Auto [mailto:claims@progressiveauto.sg|

Sent: Friday, October 5, 2018 1:42 PM

To: Bazlin Ahmad cgzlin.aumad@eginsurancg.;gm.ggar

Cc: Janet Tan -:iane;.tan@ggfnsggnce.cgm.;g:s
Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 1371 E & XD 5607 L ON 03/10/18 ALONG TPE IN BETWEEN PUNGGOL TOWARDS
CHANGI AT ABOUT 0805 HOUR

Dear Officer-In-Charge,
Good day,

Please send a list of surveyor name to arrange the surveyor down our workshop regarding as
below.

We are instructed by our client to notify you of a road traffic accident on 03/10/18 at about 0805
hours along ALONG TPE IN BETWEEN PUNGGOL TOWARDS CHANG! involving our client's SLS
1371 E and XD 5607 L driven by your insured or your insured's authorized driver at the material
time,



"As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client/ we proceed
to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this

_. hotice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we

do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client /we shall proceed to

repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:
Name of workshop :Progressive Auta Pte Ltd
Address: No.1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6
AutoBay #02-48/50
Singapore 417883
Telephone no. : 6844 4620

Best Regards,
Mandy Sin

Progressive auto Pte Ltd
No. 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6
AutoBay #02-48/50
Singapore 417883

Tel: 6844 4620

Fax:6844 4625

EMAIL DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this email communication is confidential.
You should only read, disclose, re-transmit, copy, distribute, act in
reliance on or commercialize the information if you are authorized to do
so. If you are not the intended recipient of this email communication,
please notify the sender by replying to the email and destroy any
electronic or paper copy of this message.
Any views expressed in this email communication are those of the
individual sender. Progressive Auto Pte, Ltd. does not represent, warrant
or guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been
maintained or that the communication is free of errors. virus or
interference.
Progressive Auto Pte. Ltd. asserts copyright in respect to this email

5



-including any attachment. No part may be reproduced by any process or
for any purpose without prior written permission.

Total Contral Panel

To: juncttan@eginsumoss.com sg Remove this sender from my allow list
From: gliims@progressivenuto sp

You received this mezrage because the sender is on your allow lin



Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

#

From: lustin Wong «<justin wong @eqginsurance.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 17 October 2018 10:26 AM

To: Shu Pei {LEKAUtD)

Cc: Admin A Thin Thin (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 1371 E & XD 5607 L ON 03/10/18 ALONG TPE IN
BETWEEN PUNGGOL TOWARDS CHANGI AT ABOUT 0805 HOUR

Attachments: 01 GIA - XD5S6OTLPDF

Dear Shu Pel,

Please find OI's GIA report.

Regards,
Justin Wong
Executive | Claims

£ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6496 9115 | tel 656223 9433 ext 115 | fax 656223 4190

wWiww. eginsurance.com.sg

I ]

Privileged/Confidential informatian may be contained in this messoge. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sem

From: Shu Pei (LEKAuto] [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com)

Sent: Wednesday, October 17, 2018 9:01 AM

To: Justin Wong <justin. wong@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Cr: Admin A& <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Thin Thin (LKKAuto) <thinthin@lkkauto.coms>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING S5L5 1371 E & XD 5607 L ON 03/10/18 ALONG TPE IN BETWEEN PUNGGOL TOWARDS
CHANGI AT ABOUT 0805 HOUR

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Justin,
We refer to the above matter.

We have inspected TP vehicle SLS 1371E at M/s Progressive Auto Pte Ltd on a WP basis and TP repairer purposed
for a direct settlement.

Enclosed fur your perusal is:
TP's GIA report



- Estimated cost of repair
. Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured's GIA report for our necessary action.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Thin Thin and she can be contacted at DID: 6841 2360.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Ped| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phone: 6366-0055 | emall: shupe il kkauto com | fax: 6741-4108

Blic 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ukl Avenue 1, 202-25 | S208533)

From: Admin-D [LKKAuto)]

Sent: Friday, 5 October 2018 2:59 PM

To: 'Justin Wang' <justin.wong@egqinsurance.com.sg>; assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 1371 E & XD 5607 L ON 03/10/18 ALONG TPE IN BETWEEN PUNGGOL TOWARDS
CHANGI AT ABOUT 0805 HOUR

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment

BEST REGARDS,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

Phiine 6841-1072 | emall: gesbgimentail Tdouticom | fax: 6256-4315

Bik 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | $(408033)

From: lustin Wong [mailto:Justin.wong®eqinsurance com.sg)
Sent: Friday, 5 October 2018 2:54 PM

To: assignments <assignments@|kkauto . com>

Ce: suri@|kkauto.com

Subject: FW: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 1371 E & XD 5607 L ON 03/10/18 ALONG TPE IN BETWEEN PUNGGOL TOWARDS
CHANGI AT ABOUT 0B05 HOUR

Daar LKK,

Kinaly assist with PRS and DS for this matter.,
Thank you,

Regards,

Justin Wong
Executive | Claims



EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6496 9115 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 115 | fax 65 6223 4190

Www .eqinsurance com.sg.

I J

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the senc

From: Progressive Auto [mailto:claims@progressiveauto sg|
Sent: Friday, October 5, 2018 2:44 PM

To: Justin Wong <justin.wongi@ eqinsurance.com.sg>
Subject: Re- ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS 1371 E & XD 5607 L ON 03/10/18 ALONG TPE IN BETWEEN PUNGGOL TOWARDS

CHAMNGI AT ABOUT DBOS HOUR
Dear Justin,
Kindly be informed that we choose No.6 LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mandy Sin

Progressive Auto Pte Lid
Nec.1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6
AuloBay #02-48/50
Singapore 417883

Tel: 6844 4620

Fax:6844 4625

EMAIL DISCLAIMER

The information comained in this email communication is confidential.
You should only read, disclose, re-transmit, copy, distribute, act in
reliance on or commercialize the information il you are authorized 1o do
so. If vou are not the intended recipient of this email communication,
please notify the sender by replying 1o the email and destroy any
electronic or paper copy of this message,

Any views expressed in this email communication are those of the
individual sender. Progressive Auto Pre. Lid. does not represent, warrant
or guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been
maintained or that the communication is free of errors, virus or
interference.

Progressive Auto Pre. Lid. asserts copyright in respect to this emuail



including any attachment. No part may be reproduced by any process or
for any purpose without prior written permission.

On Fri, Oct 5, 2018 at 2:18 PM Justin Wong <justin.wong @ eginsurance com.sg> wrote:

Without Prejudice
Sove As To Costs
Dear Mandy,

jest. nlease 1ail 1o FQIprSE P OINSUTANCE, COYTLEE

We refer to your email on PRI dated today.
We shall be appointing our surveyor to attend to the pre-repair survey of your client's vehicle

Below s a list of motor surveyors in our panel. Please revert within 2 working days if you agree or have any objections
to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors. If we do not hear from you, you are deemed to have agreed to the
appointment of any of the motar surveyors listed by us. Alternatively, please specify one or more of our proposed
motor surveyors to the said assignment.

1) AJAX Inspection Services Pte Ltd 2) Automobile Inspection Services
Pte Lid
Tel: 6255 0808
Tel; 6286 0155
Fax: 684899155
Fax: 6284 1539
Contact Person: Sophia
3) LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd 4) Priority Services
L.B.S. Auto Consultants Pte Ltd Tel: 62934522
Tel: 6281 6690 / 62832866 Fax: 62963283
Fax: 6281 8748 Contact Person: Sharon

Contact Persan: Amy/ Grace

5) RT Appraisal Pte Ltd 6) LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Tel: 67486776 Tel: 6256-3561




Fax: 67480361 Fax: 6741-4108

Contact Person: Elson/Elgene

7} Kelvin Automotive Appraising Services 8) Automative Appraiser &
Surveying Services

Tel: 81825263
Tel: 96623655
Fax: 67461148
Fax: 67655662
Contact Person: Kelvin
Contact Person: Mr Chee

8) IP Knights Pte Ltd 10} Appraisals Associates Pte Ltd
Tel: 63450068 Tel: 67472822
Fax: 63445328 Fax: 67470070

Contact Person: Jasmine

11) Infin'ti Appraisal Service
Tel: 9009 9001 , 96684818

Fax: B458 7432

Contact Person: Cedric / Edward

If vou object to all the motor surveyors as proposed by us, please provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors whom
you consider as suitable to appoint for our consideration. We shall revert to you within 2 working days.

Meanwhile, we reserve our rights on Post-Repair Inspection, kindly contact us or our appointed surveyor
before you retumn your client's vehicle to him/her.

Regards,
Justin Wong
Executive | Claims



EQ Insurance Company Limited

5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6496 9115 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 115 | fax 65 6223 4190

WWW. eginsurance.com.sg

I |

Privileged, Confidential information moy be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the ser

From: Progressive Auto [mailto:claims@progressiveauto sg)
Sent: Friday, October 5, 2018 1:42 PM

To: Bazlin Ahmad <bazlin shmad@eqginsurance com sg>

Cc: Janet Tan <[anet.tan@eginsurance cam.sg>
Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING 5LS 1371 E & XD 5607 L ON 03/10/18 ALONG TPE IN BETWEEN PUNGGOL TOWARDS
CHANGI AT ABOUT 0805 HOUR

Dear Officer-in-Charge,
Good day,

Please send a list of surveyor name to arrange the surveyor down our workshop regarding as
below.

We are instructed by our client to notify you of a road traffic accident on 03/10/18 at about DBOS
hours along ALONG TPE IN BETWEEN PUNGGOL TOWARDS CHANGI involving our client's 5LS
1371 E and XD 5607 L driven by your insured or your insured’s authorized driver at the material
time.



As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client/ we proceed
to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this
notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle. If we
do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client /we shall proceed to
repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:
Name of workshop :Progressive Auto Pte Ltd
Address: No.1 Kaki Bukit Ave &

AutoBay #02-48/50

Singapore 417883

Telephone no. : 6844 4620

Best Regards,
Mandy Sin

Progressive Aute Pte Lid
No.1 Kakl Bukit Ave 6
AutoBay #02-48/50
Singapore 417883

Tel: 6844 4620

Fax:6844 4625

EMAIL DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this email communication is confidential.
You should only read. disclose, re-transmit. copy, distribute, act in
reliance on or commercialize the information if you are authorized to do
so. If you are not the intended recipient of this email communication,
please notify the sender by replying to the email and destroy any
electronic or paper copy of this message.

Any views expressed in this email communication are those of the
individual sender. Progressive Auto Ple. Lid. does not represent. warrant
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or guaran‘ee that the integrity of this communication has been
maintained or that the communication is free of errors, virus or
interfercnce.

Progressive Auto Pte. Lud. assents copyright in respect to this email
including any attachment. No part may be reproduced by any process or
for any purpose withoul prior written permission.

Pl Captibrnl Paisel

T jamet ta @ coiisitance s sy Remive this sender from my allow lisi
From: glais & nrogressiyemiesg

You reveived this message becuge the sender i on your allow fist,

This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software
WWW.avE.com

Lasgin




Progressive Auto Pre Lird

Business Reg. No, 200712509E
GST Reg. No. 200712509E

Tel: 6844 4620 Fax: 6844 4625
Email: claims@progressiveauto.sg

Date :  25/10/2018 BY E-MAIL

Yourref: XDS5607L

Ouwr ref; SLSI13T1E
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

M/S EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Mawwell Road, #17-00 Tower Block, MND Complex, Tower Block MND

Singapore 069110

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING : ( SLS1371E & XD5607L ) ALONG TPE IN BETWEEN PUNGGOL TWDS CHANGI
DOA: 03/10/2018 TIME: 0805 HOURS

We refer to the above matter and write on behalf of WHEELY CAR SERVICES , the registered owner of

SL51371E  in respect of the above accident.

We are instructed that the above accident was caused by your insured’s negligent driving/ or management
of your insured vehicle. Your insured’s vehicle XD5607L collided onto the rear portion of our tlient's vehicle
SLS1371E. As aresult of the accident, our client has been put to loss and expenses, particulars of which are
as follows:-

|. Costof repair (S8100 + 7% GST) 5 4,387.00
2. Lossof Rental (8 days = $150) 5 1,200.00
3. Buy 3rd Party's GIA Repon 5 29.00
4. LTAsearch S 7.45
5. Incidentals 5 BB.0D
Total Amount: -] 5,711.45

Enclosed are the following documents for yaur perusal.

1) Driver's driving license/ Identity card

2) Certificate of Insurance

3) GIA report

4) LTA Search { XDS607L)

5) Original repair claim

6} Car Rental Agreement/ Receipt UL-3233 )

Our company is the authorized workshop of any of the GIA member companies and we are writing in
purely for amicable sake.

The demand herein is in respect of our client’s for damages pertaining to his motor vehicle and any
settlement following or subsequent to this demand shall not prejudice any claim in respect of personal
injuries,

Kindly acknowledge receipt of the above said documents within 7 days and your favourable reply is deeply
appreciated.

?uur?ith fully,
A

V' Bereza




!’ UU Auta

m-wm == Consunonts
BJde Ba B Ple L

S1UBEAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SING APORE 408933 TEL ; (065) 62561561 FANX < (065) 67414108

Our Ref: CC4/EQI18018168/Ujb3

25 FEBRUARY 2019

SHENG QIN TRANSPORT & CONSTRUCTION PTE LTD
421 Tagore Industrial Avenue

#04-06/07

TAGORE 8

Singapore 787805

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING XD 5607L AND 5LS 1371E ON 03/10/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto
Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we cannot be absolved from
liability. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the
Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faww,

76841 2409
FAX: 67414108

Email: joyirene@lkkauto.com

[ 1 A EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
(Motor Claims Dept)



~

LETTER O N

DATE: 2/10[201%

To

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLENO, 3SL3 133 1C A ¥D S607TL
e lnfﬂ:iwu.ﬂ F‘ua{fguf
Fu

ALONG ~_ON_o3/i0l301¥
1/WE_Wheedy Car Services of (NRIC / ROC NO.) 533163710
OF_4°8 ‘lishup five 1| HOT-162 $S(362438)

Owner of vehicle no. SL3513F1 € m consideration of M/S PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE LTD

Repuring my / our vehicle 3£4/3 1/ £  atmy / our mstruction and hereby authorize

PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE LTD to demand claim settle receive whatever amount settled / payable
by the Insurance Company and / or third party or to commence |egal proceeding. If necessary, under
my name, for the cost of repairs, car rental and / or loss of use, ete and 1o their appointing Solicitor to
act for me/ us i respect of the said sccident / claim and all claimed and / or settled shall belong w0

them absolutely.

| further agree and undertake to indemnify them against the above mentioned claim cost which may

arisen therewith.

T

Signature of Owner ?llr
{Company's chop —if

Name of Owner : g!biﬂﬂ CCH’ SENICEJ
NRIC No . 53816331 W

P2/7 J/




PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE LTD

Business Reg. No: 200712509E
GST Reg. No: 200712509
No | Kala Buknn Ave 6 AuroBay
#O2-48/50 Singapore 417883

Date:  25/10/2018

WHEELY CAR SERVICES

C/0 NO | KAKI BUKIT AVENUE &
AUTOBAY E02-48/50
SINGAPORE 417883

MOTOR VEHICLE NO: SLS1371E HYUNDAI ELANTRA

REPAIR CLAIM S 4,100,00
LUMP SUM Sub-total § 4,100.00
T% GST: 5 287.00

Total: $ 4.387.00

FOUR THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY-
SINGAPORE DOLLARS SEVEN DOLLARS ONLY



ULTIMATE CAR RENTAL

ltimate Bk 284 Tampines 5t 21 #01-108 Singapare 520264
Tel 6844 4620 Fax: BA44 4525

MNa. 531 1
Ear O | .y, e

TP=SSI13TIE VEHICLE RENTAL AGREEMENT nNo. RA 3233
HIRER'S PARTICULARS venicie No 8 LTS524€  Replace veh No:
oo o Mileage Out Mileage Out

Make & Model Plondey,  Make & Modal

Auto / Manual Adito / Manual

out pate &}ts[3\§ our Time ISP

Contact Person. Tet -
S8 PANTEG HIRE EXPIRY [||io)i§  TIME EXPIRY 'BEEP“
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Addiess: wr) ﬂynuu!. || #l3-thE 5 ug as = . 00
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Hours as
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Occupation. e SUB-TOTALS | |, 900 |0D
Refundatie Deposits: our IN
Cashvhiet/ChequeVISAIMC Cards Na. i m
(A} -ACCIDENTS (D)- DENTS (5) - SCRATCHES a ol z
EXTENSION
Coligction Senics
Misc
ESTIMATED TOTAL RENTAL §
Sales Person Code:
LEFT RIGHT
Hirer is responsibie for the fist § 2490 00 e
for collision | damage 1o first party. (1.e) ULTIMATE CAR
AENTAL Vehiclas (including windacreen) and alag first
FMM far uullll.lwaam-p 1o third
wuumm
ACCESSORIES CHECK e fthoustrd !Mﬂ'
] Aarcay [ Cig Ligtuer COnttm HIRER's Signature
] 570 Teemn i [ o Cape
[ a1 Cane O ool canvidges COsiam Additional Driver's

VS agrea 3 T el RS COnQiomy sbioee. Cwgll il 3] Ml @l eToeTlan (evar @ ue B0 ponredl Ml reseecl M eChe Dreong beenes(s | dere s and o Sanceiifes e arwing
Fica FPIRY ERrTen il S g ORI FEPHE 1 ML checl S

BARORTANT

) DMLY FEEH:IDN'IJMHE ZIYEARS OF AGE WATH MORE THAN 2 YEARS DRANG EXPERIENCE, AUTHORISED. LICEWSED AND SIONING THIS AGREEMENT MAY DRIVE THE

VEMICLES B STRICTLY FDR BUSSARCEE URE Dl AMD BAY MOT BE DRIVEN CUT OF SINGAPCRE WITHOUT PFHRIOA CONBENT OF THE COMPANTY LLTIMATE CAR NENTAL
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GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Raflles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +85 6224 0010 Fax: +55 6224 0030
QOperating Hours. Monday lo Friday 9am to Spm
GST Registration No; M400017735

- @

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No GR-18-164257

Dale af Request: gaMor2018 Your Ref No MBHH18128586

Progressive Auto Ple Lid

Mo 1 Kaki Bukil Ave B #02-48/50
AutoBay@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 41TEB3

Dear SirMadam,

Diate of Accident 031072018

{  Vehicle No SLS13TIE
Place of Accident.  ALONG TPE IN BETWEEN PUNGGOL TOWARDS CHANG!
Invelving Vehicle No. XD5807L

With reference to your application for the accideni repori, we have attached the following accideni w
DOCUMENTS |ACCIDENT LOCATION PER DOC (58] |QTY |AMOUNT (S5)

XDSBOTL ALONG TPE IN BETWEEN PUNGGOL TOWARDS CHANGI 14.00/1 13.08
GST Amount 082
Tatal Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 14.00

Tha images provided to you are laken from the onginal repors forwarded 1o tha centre by the members of the Ganeral
Insuranca Association of Singapore and we taks no responsibiilty for thelr accuracy or contents and shall be undar no
liahility whalscever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connaction with the reporis or their images.

Thank You.

This is a compuler generated document and requires no signature.

( For GIARMC Official uss
Cate:

[%] GIRQ [ ] Cash | | Cheque



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

& Raffies Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
INSURANCE #rone: 55 5224 0010 Fax +65 5224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday lo Friday 8am lo Spm
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE CST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No: GR-18-153707

Daia of Request: 04MQ2018 Your Ref No MBHH1E123588

Progressive Auto Pre Lid

Mo 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #02-£8/50
AutoBay@Kaki Bukil

Singapore 41TEB3

Dear SirfMadam,

Your Search Crileria;

Datle of Accident: 0311072018

Flace ol Accident  LONG TPE IN BETWEEN PUNGGOL TO

Cllent Vehicle No SLS13TE

DESCRIFTION AMOUNT (55)

E-File Search Fes (Public) 1402
GST Amount 088
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 15.00

Thank You.

This is @ computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use
Cate
X} GIRQ | | Cash [ | Chaque




» Back to OneMotoring

Land ransport Authority

Land Transport Authority
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapors STST01
GST Reglstration Mo | M4-D006526-2
Print Data/Time 04 Oct 2018/ 13:37.07

Receipl Date/Time : 04 Oct 2018/ 13:37.07

Tax Invoice/Receipt
Receipt No. © [TNET-00000-187004-001143
Pravious Receipt No
SN Item Description/ Amount GST Amount

Business Transaction Reference Before Amount After GST
No. GST (5%) (%) (59)

Result of Insurance Enquiry - XD5607L

As al 03 Oct 2018/08:05-00

Insurance Co: EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD
1 Insurance Enguiry - XD5807TL

Enquiry Fee 7.00 0.49 7439
20181004 133550382851
Sub-Total 7.00 0.49 TA8
Total Before Rownding T.00 045 TAS
Rounding Difference 0.04
Total Amount Payabile 745
Pad By
Zotesonersseyyarn OISO NETSOute g
Total 745
Cash Changs 0.00
Tendered Amoun) 745
Excess Refundable Amount 0.00

THAMNK YOU AND HAVE A MICE DAY!

Please ansure that all payments to the Authority are good and prompily settied by the payment service
provider | financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt |s considered vold and late fee

may apply,



1§74 7%

Company Registration Ne. 18360T188R

L1 00N AVE ), #0222 PAVA LHLINDUSTHIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 308933 TEL @ (0651 42863501 FAX 1 (068) 62564315

To : Mis EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

Date: 18/06/2019

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT
XD 5807L (Insd Veh) |Your Ref. No. : DMCFHQ18-000111
Wehicle No = — :
SLS 1371E (TP Veh) |Our Ref. No.: CC4/EQI180181688/Ujb3g2
Date of Accident 3/10/2018
Liability 100% -
Final Repair Cost - - 4, 387.00
Loss of Use - days
Rental (If any) 'S 70000|  7days -
Others: = F§ 36.45 |
- — e
512345
Final Settlement Sum |: § 5,120.00 |GLOBAL SUM
Remarks o
Payment | ion: 's Breakdown

1) |PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE LTD
. -

|ea | ea

3, j_ED.ﬂﬂ

JOANNE LEE

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL. 6258 3561 FAX: 6255 4315

Reg No: 19960718BR GST Reg. No. 19-98071588-R

Afflliated to Fedoration intermationale Des Experts En Automobile

EQ INSURANCE COMP

5 MAXWELL ROAD

ANY LTD

Ref : CC4/EQI18018168/Ujb3g2

#17-00 TOWER BLOCK z Date: 18-08-2019
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110
Code: EQI
1s Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. XD 5607L Veh. Inspected SLS 1371E
Policy No. DMCFHO18-000111 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) D.00
Assign From JUSTIN Assign Date D8/10/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI ELANTRA (A) c.c 1591
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. KMHDB41CMJUS427T1 Colour BLUE
Odometer 36875 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOCD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |195/65 R15 NEXEN 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |195/65 R15 NEXEN & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |195/85R15 NEXEN & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |185/85R15 NEXEN B mm
A. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information
Accident Date  03/10/2018 Inspection Date 08/10/2018
Survey held at PROGRESSIVE AUTO PTE LTD
NO.1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6
#02-48/50 AUTOBAY
SINGAPORE 417883
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Eslimale Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 4 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1#01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL: 6258 3561 FAX: B256 4315

Report Ref No. CC4/EQI18018168/Ujb3q2

Reg. No: 188607188R GST Reg No. 18-8607198-R Page No.:1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLS 1371E
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BOOTLID BADLY DENTED 1,582.00 1,.048.00
1|REAR BOOT LOCK TWISTED 138.00 139.00
1|REAR BOOT LOCK CATCH NOT NECESSARY 36.00
1|REAR BOOT RUBBER TWISTED 128.00 129.00
1|REAR BOOT EMBLEM (ELANTRA) NECESSARY 48.00 48.00
1|REAR BOOT EMBLEM (S) NECESSARY 20.00 20.00
1|REAR BOOT CENTRE LOGO NECESSARY 38.00 38.00
2|REAR BOOT HINGE @%111.00 NOT NECESSARY 222,00
2|REAR BOOT REFLECTOR LAMP @5331.00 CRACKED 662.00 66200
1|REAR BOOT LOCK HANDLE SENSOR NOT NECESSARY 1B80.00 -
1|REAR BOOT INNER COVER BOARD NOT MECESSARY 189.00 *
B|REAR BOOT INNER COVER BOARD CLIPSE @$5.50 NOT NECESSARY 4400 -
2|REAR TAIL LAMP @$382.00 /5 CRACKED 764.00 382.00
2|REAR TAIL LAMP CLIPSE @568.00 NOT NECESSARY 16.00 -
1|REAR END PANEL DENTED 481.00 481 .00
1|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH NOT NECESSARY 69.80
3|REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPSE @55.50 NOT NECESSARY 16.50
1|REAR SPARE TYRE COVER BOARD NOT NECESSARY 311.00
1|REAR BUMPER DENTED 458 50 458 50
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BENT 328.50 320.50
2|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @541.00 NECESSARY B82.00 B2.00
1|REAR BUMPER LOWER PAD DEFORMED / 28010 280.10
WARPED
10|REAR BUMPER CLIPSE @$5.50 NECESSARY 55.00 55.00
2|REAR NUMBER PLATE LAMP @%28.00 NOT NECESSARY 56.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -1.244 08 832 82
4 976.32 333128
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) BENT 50.00 40.00




' Vd 74 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

._‘.. ; _-. -. 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL: 6258 3581 FAX: G256 4115
Reg No: 188607158R GST Reg MNo. 18-8607188-R Page No.:2 of 2
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop (3)) ()
1|REAR BUMPER SENSOR (SN) SHORTED 300.00 200.00
350.00 240.00
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING. 1,200.00 600.00
CHECK WIRING. B0.00 20.00
AUST PROOFING 80.00 60.00
TO REMOVE & REPLACE BUMPER SENSOR BD.0Q 5000
SPRAY PAINTING 850.00 850.00
2,380.00 1,580.00
GRAND TOTAL ~ T,76.32| - 5,151.28
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 4,100.00
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)

Report Ref No. CC4/EQI18018168/Ujb3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

Licensed Appraisar

DISCLAMER OF LIARILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Neport i mode soiefy for the use and benefit of the Cleni named on the frond pege of (s Repart.




